
www.ptcinc.com
www.miisoftware.com

Mii is an integrated cost estimating system, including software and associated 
databases, that meets U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (USACE) requirements 
for preparing cost estimates. Now being used by many USACE districts, Mii will 
soon be a requirement for all USACE districts and A-E firms performing design 
work for USACE. Project Time & Cost, LLC (PT&C) works in partnership with the 
USACE Huntsville Engineering and Support Center to develop and support Mii. We 
have provided Mii training and support to more than 1,000 Mii users from multiple 
USACE districts and A-E firms.

With 32 hours of instruction over four days, the Mii Basic Training Course covers 
the basic computerized aspects of cost estimating using the latest version of Mii, 
the Unit Price Book, and other supporting databases and tables, such as crews, 
equipment, assemblies, labor, etc. Students are required to complete quantity 
takeoffs and prepare detailed cost estimates, which may require work to be 
completed outside of regular class hours. A pretest and post test will be given.

2019 Mii Basic Training 
Course Registration

Cost per Student
Number of Students

1 
2 
3 

4 or more

DoD Employees

$1,795 
$1,695 
$1,595 
$1,495

Non-DoD Employees*

$1,995 
$1,895 
$1,795 
$1,695

*The cost of the course includes one year of Mii telephone support and one 
year of software updates.

Name:

Company/DoD Agency:

Address:

City:							       State:			   Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Session:	 B1	         B2	                B3	            B4	        B5                  B6                   

Name(s) of Student(s):

Number of Students: 			   Cost per Student:			   Total Due:

Payment Method:	 Mail Check		  Bring Check		  Credit Card*

Atlanta Training Dates
PT&C Corporate Office
2727 Paces Ferry Road 
Suite 1-1200 
Atlanta, GA 30339

January 28-31 (Session B1) 
April 1-4 (Session B2) 
June 3-6 (Session B3) 
September 23-26 (Session B4) 
November 18-21(Session B5)

West Coast Training Dates*
Portland, Oregon 
April 22-25 (Session B6) 

*Limited availability; students must bring 
their own computers. No refunds once 
confirmation is received. Contact 
mii.support@ptcinc.com for more 
information.

*Upon receipt of your registration, you will receive an email with a secure link for your credit card information.

To register, email this completed form to mii.support@ptcinc.com


	Name: 
	CompanyDoD Agency: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	Names of Students 1: 
	Names of Students 2: 
	Number of Students: 
	Cost per Student: 
	Total Due: 
	Mail Check: Off
	Bring Check: Off
	Credit Card: Off


