# 2019 MII Basic Training Course Registration

MII is an integrated cost estimating system, including software and associated databases, that meets U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (USACE) requirements for preparing cost estimates. Now being used by many USACE districts, MII will soon be a requirement for all USACE districts and A-E firms performing design work for USACE. Project Time & Cost, LLC (PT&C) works in partnership with the USACE Huntsville Engineering and Support Center to develop and support MII. We have provided MII training and support to more than 1,000 MII users from multiple USACE districts and A-E firms.

With 32 hours of instruction over four days, the MII Basic Training Course covers the basic computerized aspects of cost estimating using the latest version of MII, the Unit Price Book, and other supporting databases and tables, such as crews, equipment, assemblies, labor, etc. Students are required to complete quantity takeoffs and prepare detailed cost estimates, which may require work to be completed outside of regular class hours. A pretest and post test will be given.

### **Cost per Student**

Number of Students	DoD Employees	Non-DoD Employees*
1	\$1,795	\$1,995
2	\$1,695	\$1,895
3	\$1,595	\$1,795
4 or more	\$1,495	\$1,695

<sup>\*</sup>The cost of the course includes one year of MII telephone support and one year of software updates.

### **Atlanta Training Dates**

PT&C Corporate Office 2727 Paces Ferry Road Suite 1-1200 Atlanta, GA 30339

January 28-31 (Session B1)
April 1-4 (Session B2)
June 3-6 (Session B3)
September 23-26 (Session B4)
November 18-21(Session B5)

## West Coast Training Dates\*

Portland, Oregon April 22-25 (Session B6)

\*Limited availability; students must bring their own computers. No refunds once confirmation is received. Contact mii.support@ptcinc.com for more information.

# To register, email this completed form to mii.support@ptcinc.com

Name:			
Company/DoD Agency:			
Address:			
City:	State:_	Zip:	
Phone:			
Email:			
Session: B1 B2	□ B3 □ B4	□ B5 □ B6	
Name(s) of Student(s):			
Number of Students:	Cost per Student:	Total Due:	
Payment Method:	k Bring Check	Credit Card*	
Name(s) of Student(s):	Cost per Student: Bring Check	Total Due:	



